“ LutinX com

lel AL DATA CERTIFICATION

francesca.amicone@galilei Francesca Amicone [rXOx9rWKYS6WR.
pescara.it
2 francesca.and2005@gmail. Francesca Andreozzi yes IrX0x9yfk3D6gh.
com
3 francesca.baldini@scuoleo Francesca Baldini yes [IrXOx9n0D8x02p.
rte.edu.it
4 francesca.brescial80@gm Francesca Brescia yes IrXO0x9lePtbveM.
ail.com
5 francesca.carletti07@gmail Francesca Carletti yes [rX0x94dfuOrmf.
.com
6 francesca.crocioni@liceopl Francesca Crocioni yes IrXOx9FiO9uO00;.
auto.it
7 francesca.dcarlol5@gmail. Francesca Di Carlo yes IrX0x9s4sNnggb.
com
8 francesca.delmoro26@gm Francesca Del Moro yes IrXOx9gBCcOPfAT.
ail.com
9 francesca.direnzo@liceom Francesca Di Renzo yes IrXOX9WPorussR.
arconipescara.edu.it
10 francesca.ercolani@liceosa francesca ercolani yes [rXOx9vQon9TJ;.
ntarosavt.edu.it
11 francesca.fanfarillo@icloud Francesca Fanfarillo yes [rXOx971RXNIQr.
.com
12 francesca.fazioli@scuoleort Francesca Fazioli yes Ir’XOX9FG53McVI.

—
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

—

francesca.federico@istituto
caboto.edu.it

francesca.fiacchi.484@gm
ail.com

francesca.fusi@e-
dallachiesa.org

francesca.gigliotti@liceode
mocrito.it

francesca.guiducci@galilei
pescara.it

francesca.lucci@liceotousc
hek.edu.it

francesca.maiorana.d@luig
ieinaudiroma.it

francesca.manna@katamai
|.com

francesca.mar05@gmail.co
m

francesca.marinacci@liceo
carlojucci.edu.it

francesca.marino@liceogra
ssilatina.org

francesca.marzelli@posta.i
struzione.it

francesca.orfeo5@gmail.co
m

francesca.pacifico@emajor

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Federico

Fiacchi

Fusi

Gigliotti

Guiducci

lucci

Maiorana

Manna

Martini

Marinacci

Marino

Marzelli

Orfeo

Pacifico

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9LQ2rvNbQ.

Ir’XOX9VME9zyMM.

[IrX0x9S2epXBMT.

IrXOXOMTbfZHf1.

IrXOx9U4bbnlIxD.

IrXOX9NdMA108L.

IrX0x96b2pIRJi.

IrXOx9gA8o4avv.

IrXOXOWS1rQGlr.

IrXOx9LtRqgfInK.

[rXOx9hxDmHQq6K.

IrXOX9HUZUX8;t.

IrXOx9EjLQHNdLC.

IrXOx9M7ebnQVg.
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

—

francesca.pagliarulo@liceo
plauto.it

francesca.palmaccii@gmail
.com

francesca.scannellab@gm
ail.com

francesca.severino1l6@gm
ail.com

francesca.signorini05@gm
ail.com

francesca.ziello@studenti.s
cuola365.com

francesca.zielloO5@gmail.c
om

francesca_carlini@isiscuoc
omanuppella.edu.it

Francesca_cusano@itaspe
rtini.edu.it

francesca_digneo@isiscuo
comanuppella.edu.it

francesca_izzi@isiscuoco
manuppella.edu.it

francesca_testa@itaspertin
l.edu.it

francesca23garofalo@gmai
l.com

francescaa.iannuccelli@am

francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

beatrice

francesca

Francesca

Francesca

francesca

francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

pagliarulo

Palmacci

Scannella

Severino

Signorini

malasomma

ziello

Carlini

Cusano

di gneo

izzi

Testa

Garofalo

lannuccelli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ves
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IrXOx9N13SCd17.

IrXOx9WNeUCkws3.

IrXOx9QoKxrq01.

IrX0x90ajXevOz.

IrXOx9mPcrAfLS.

IrXOx9rNN1v3m5.

IrXOx9M7bfkKwoO.

IrXOX9NVI1kb6P.

IrXOx91g7u7XOx.

[IrXOx9Ch8qWWiZ.

[rXOx91AuGrcMD.

IrXOx9rIVkgRPB.

IrXOx9V5H420dw.

IrXOx90oBL6tuh2.
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41
42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

m
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—

ail.com
francescaabballe@virgilio.it

francescaadalmariO5@gma
il.com

francescaannovazzi07@g
mail.com

francescaatzoriO52@gmail.
com

francescabarbonil4@iclou
d.com

francescaborraccino@liber
o.it

francescacimadon@liceop
ablopicasso.education

francescacostafc@gmail.co
m

francescacupellaro@itcvitto
riovenetosalvemini.edu.it

francescacursi20@gmail.c
om

francescadichiaraO5@gmai
l.com

francescadigiOS@gmail.co
m

francescadmfr@gmail.com

francescaelia5@yahoo.co

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

francesca

Riccardo

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

francesca

Abballe

Adalmarri

Annovazzi

Atzori

Barboni

Borraccino

cimadon

Tosti

Cupellaro

Cursi

Di Chiara

Di giacomantonio

De Marco

elia

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9k7PiOeYr.
[’ XOx9Hf4Xelhw.

IrX0x9j8Q525de.

IrXOX9CWRHyO0Qm.

IrXOx9PdRmTijdt.

IrXOx9XQdYV5VF.

IrXOx95tjfxZTd.

[IrXOx9DcfXLKoe.

IrXOx99Am3heRe.

IrX0x9dUyddlbu.

[rXOx9c7wnEfWO.

IrXOxX9QH920UsM.

IrXOx9y7PaAg5p.
IrXOx90d2Fn837.
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

—

francescafagioli2006 @gma
il.com

francescafelicionil@gmail.
com

francescaferrarese5@gmai
l.com

francescafiorini813@gmail.
com

francescafonteO5@gmail.c
om

francescafrancescatirelli@
gmail.com

francescagabrielli2005@g
mail.com

francescagentile.apicio@g
mail.com

francescagentile77@gmail.
com

Francescagreco540@gmail
.com

francescaiontaO5@gmail.c
om

francescam.varani@gmail.
com

francescamariano.francesc
a@gmail.com

francescamartellaO8@gmai

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Alessandro

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca Maria

Mirco

Francesca

Fagioli

Felicioni

Ferrarese

FIORINI

Fonte

Tirelli

Gabirielli

Pandolfi

Gentile

Greco

lonta

Varani

Di traglia

Martella

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9LpixzE3G.

IrXOX9dNOJF2vt.

IrXOx9a05GvvxZ.

IrXOx92URADbxxY.

IrXOx98IK8I9gZ.

IrX0x9d1B2rCvc.

[rXOx9wr4QHxjO.

IrXOx91NkiRvbC.

IrXOx90h7JQx0S.

IrXOx9LC40BrCJ.

[rXOx9tDrAw3Ba.

IrXOX9XuXT72S3.

[rXOx9mIDwmsnJ.

IrXOx9Sfe3DS)R.
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

—

francescamoretti2006 @gm
ail.com

francescanardecchiaO0@g
mail.com

francescaonorato857@gm
ail.com

francescapalomboO6@gma
il.com

francescapalumbo005@gm
ail.com

francescapedonel8@iclou
d.com

francescapopaO6@gmail.c
om

francescaporretta30@gmai
l.com

francescapresutti@liceocla
ssicope.edu.it

francescaquatrana05@gm
ail.com

Francescaquilca3l@gmail.
com

francescaromana.bixio@g
mail.com

francescaromanall2@gm
ail.com

francescaromanazatti@am

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

clarissa

Francesca

Beatrice

Francesca

francesca

Francesca

FrancescaRomana

Francesca

Francesca Romana
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Moretti

Nardecchia

Onorato

Palombo

Palumbo

saulino

Popa

Rondinara

Presutti

quatrana

Quilca Chugnas

Bixio

D’Andrea

Zatti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ves

[’ XOx9Cvam7Ulv.

[rX0x99xovQsVh.

IrX0x9zYjITUF7.

IrXOx9VtjFKVC6.

IrXOx903iuHAwe.

[rX0x9dT3d03qz.

IrXOx9uw8nml6D.

Ir’XOx93RyRx2y09.

IrXOx93UUaR1DS8.

IrXOx9GrQ9cxGl.

IrXOx9yviXrYyO.

IrXOX9GSXvj5zv.

IrXOx9cEdNeuOx.

IrXOXx9nKZjG68E.
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83

84

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

9¢

—

ail.com

francescaromano2702@g
mail.com

francescarotondaro58@gm
ail.com

francescasalvi2005@gmail.
com

francescasgandurra900@g
mail.com

francescatapognani@gmail
.com

franceschinie@icloud.com

francesco.agosta@istitutop
irandelloroma.org

francesco.annesi@liceono
mentano.edu.it

francesco.atalantaO6@gma
il.com

francesco.buffone@liceope
anoroma.edu.it

francesco.caliendo.pilone
@gmail.com

francesco.cappelli@liceope
anoroma.edu.it

francesco.cascavilla@scuo
leorte.edu.it

‘Frgnr\cor\n f‘ﬁ"‘ll’\n77ll |C‘f‘lln|

francesca

francesca

Francesca

Francesca

francesca

Elena

Francesco Emanuele

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

V'ﬁ (aYalaYatatal

romano

rotondaro

Pirozzi

Sgandurra

tapognani

Franceschini

Agosta

Annesi

Orlandi

buffone

Caliendo

Cappelli

Cascavilla

ratinnzi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc
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IrXOX9VICqFjPf.

IrXOX9EVVgtoeO.

[rXOx9YOkH2anh.

IrXOx9ZZYAZzxa.

IrXOx9Wuu3BW1V.

IrXOx9UfpQqr09.
IrXOX9E12wWwVMQr.

IrXOX9IMXFKQKY.

IrXOx9xHJtz5iX.

IrXOx9Agekf5uG.

[rXOx9mlra5D5k.

IrX0x9je08D5mY.

[rXOx9539Kn8Cr.

IrX0x9CIn7wq6y.
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

—

eorte.edu.it

francesco.cerquetti2005@g
mail.com

francesco.clemente@liceo
democrito.it

francesco.corig@gmail.co
m

francesco.dattoli@liceovolt
erra.edu.it

francesco.durau@liceodon
atelliterni.it

francesco.fabiano@mantho
ne.edu.it

francesco.giuliani@galileip
escara.it

francesco.magalotti2005@
gmail.com

francesco.maria.serva@gm
ail.com

francesco.meloni@scuoleo
rte.edu.it

francesco.musella2010@g
mail.com

francesco.nami@e-
dallachiesa.org

francesco.parisi@liceosene
ca.it

Francesco

FRANCESCO

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Stefan

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Cerquetti

CLEMENTE

Corigliano

Dattoli

Durau

Fabiano

Giuliani

Magalotti

serva

Meloni

Musella

Nami

Parisi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9TePhoKAO.

IrXOx9tzMx6yMz.

IrXOXx9cN5EWS?2a.

IrXOx9VxleCUKQp.

IrXOX9WGCxpf4M.

IrXOx9wcpXgENT.

IrXOx9SYDZvbdQ.

IrXOx9BkvezGDg.

IrXOx9KqtgVYOr.

IrXOx9pSjANRII.

Ir’XOX90OJTFMDTL1.

IrXOx9XD0Oe7Xh.

Ir’XOX92AEDDXGi.

Page 8/15



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121
122

123

—

francesco.pulcini@scuoleor
te.edu.it

francesco.ricci@buratti.edu
cation

francesco.rosiello24@gmai
l.com

francesco.sanitatel7@gma
il.com

francesco.scardi.1705@gm
ail.com

francesco.schirone@scuol
eorte.edu.it

francesco.sgueglia2@gmai
l.com

Francesco.tarantaO5@gma
il.com

francesco.zambardi@liceo
peanoroma.edu.it

francesc0100906@gmail.c
om

francescoaddarioscenna@
gmail.com

francescoai@icloud.com

francescoargentini07@gma

il.com

francescobevilacqual610
@gmail.com

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Riccardo Maria

Francesco

Francesco

Pulcini

Ricci

Rosiello

Sanitate

Scardi

Schirone

Sgueglia

Taranta

Zambardi

Troiani

addario

Aiello

Argentini

Bevilacqua

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9CafHRyOc.

IrXOx9zMMIs9eu.

IrXOX9JNEBTe9v.

IrXOx9DheZHriP.

[rXOx9ahK7mitM.

[rX0x9gamGGIL9.

IrXO0x9gtmyyt29.

IrXOx9RddWgAG6o.

IrXOx9cnQbPomP.

[rXOx9ILhOgkZH.

IrXOX9NKhNEp]L.

IrX0x9l6vinjYV.
[rX0x90s9z0BOK.

IrXOx9ldifVe2i.
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124

125
126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

—

Francescocairo0O6@gmail.c
om

francescocalva@gmail.com

francescocampagna005@g
mail.com

francescocatalani560@gm
ail.com

francescocatenaO6@gmail.
com

francescocatenaro06@gm
ail.com

francescochiarizio9@gmail.
com

francescociangola85@gma
il.com

francescocicatielloO6@gma
il.com

francescocirinei2006 @gma
il.com

francescocirullilO0O@gmail.
com

francescocozzolino0514@
gmail.com

francescodecarlo0O5@gmail
.com

francescodellolio5S@gmail.c
om

Francesco

Beatrice

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Luca

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Nunzio

Francesco

francesco

FrancescoGiuseppe

Cairo

Calvaruso

Campagna

Catalani

Catena

Catenaro Catenaro

Chiarizio

Ciangola

Cicatiello

Cirinei

Cirulli

Cozzolino

de carlo

Dell'olio

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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Ir’XOX9HKR3bLdAW.

[rXOx9L1gOHP3M.
IrXOx96iN9UYnf.

IrXOx9w50JzRXr.

IrX0x9qa321Sxj.

IrXOX9WXQyKS5j3.

Ir’XOX9AIBMTY14.

IrXOx9gTya8oUD.

IrXOX9jRRjFMXT.

Ir’XOX9POUFON4S.

IrXOX9DK3509m6.

IrXOX9UZ4FtBA.

IrXOx9hiYmYWIrB.

IrXOx9fRM3PzYz.
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

—

francescodelvescovo931@
gmail.com

francescodg07@icloud.co
m

francescodicorato0514@g
mail.com

francescodidomizioO5@iclo
ud.com

Francescodimarco04@iclo
ud.com

francescodimarco519@gm
ail.com

francescodragosO7@gmail.
com

francescoegiorgia27@iclou
d.com

francescofinocchio2005@g
mail.com

francescofiore422@gmail.c
om

francescoforte07@gmail.co
m

francescogaraul3@gmail.c
om

francescogiuseppe.mittiga
@istitutopirandelloroma.org

francescoiannitti06 @gmail.

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Giorgia

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE

francesco salvatore
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Del Vescovo

Di Giacomo

di corato

Di Domizio

Di marco

di marco

Dragos

Tramontano

Finocchio

Fiore

Forte

garau

MITTIGA

iannitti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9pojEa2KI.

IrXOx9CvJvvYHn.

IrXOX9DReBEMiX.

IrXOx9d3LDM8MD.

[rXOx9C5n8jWtH.

[IrXOxOw2dfTAEZ.

[rXOx9Noa6shkE.

IrXOXxQUN3eqth9.

IrXOx9Nad89VL6.

IrXOx9hcCtfXgE.

Ir’XOX9E78yyR60.

IrXOx94nDADzKu.

IrXOx9Ye2QaByY.

IrXOx97UTZGH3e.
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152

153
154

155

156

157
158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

16~

—

francescojunior0O6@gmail.c
om

francescolallini@gmail.com

francescolarocca231l@gma
il.com

francescoliberatori534@gm
ail.com

francescoludo30@gmail.co
m

francescolupi6@gmail.com

francescomainieroll@gma
il.com

FrancescomarescallO5@
gmail.com

francescomariabonifazi@g
mail.com

francescomassiO5@gmail.c
om

Francescomautis@gmail.c
om

francescomisi2006@gmail.
com

francescomustoO6@gmail.
com

francesconobiliO5@gmail.c
om

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco Maria

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Maria

Francesco

Parnazzini

Lallini

La Rocca

Liberatori

ludovisi

Lupi

mainiero

Maresca

Bonifazi

massi

Mauti

Misino

Musto

Nobili

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOX9TLpgEiUp.

IrXOx9cudeYGuB.
IrXOx9dPZd3anV.

IrXOx91xKKlyGp.

IrXOx9MapJhFfb.

IrXOx9qg4KdOLE.
Ir’XOX90XxCWLEQS.

IrX0Ox9Bzi9tZocC.

IrX0x99Q7ChczS.

[rXOx93XmeNJtl.

IrXOXO9MWBAT7416.

IrXOx9HKIqiVPR.

IrXOX9XYTr5I7W6.

IrXOX9HLATDzXz.

IrX0x92fuU4S7h.
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167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

—

m

francescopaolo.picca@lice
ograssilatina.org

francescopavia23@gmail.c
om

francescopellegrino477@g
mail.com

francescoperago30@gmail.
com

francescopiccio2007@gma
il.com

francescopio936@gmail.co
m

francescopiobiasella@gmai
l.com

francescopiscitelliO5@outlo
ok.com

francescopotenziani2006 @
gmail.com

francescoramirez062006 @
gmail.com

francescoromagnolill@gm
ail.com

francescorspartaco@gmail.
com

francescosanchezO7@gma
il.com

Francesco Paolo

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco pio

Francesco pio

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Antonio

Francesco

Franesco

Francesco

Picca

Pavia

Pellegrino

Perago

Piccioni

de Cristofaro

Biasella

Piscitelli

Potenziani

Ramirez Bernal

Romagnoli

russi

Sanchez Calvo

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0Ox9ZipUXqLK.

IrXOx9LzxRk4Hg.

[rX0x9q9y16VGM.

IrXOx9mtOExcqd.

IrXOx9IK7NWWFQ.

[rXOx9m3zB3VQO.

IrXOx9TDLAUPDB.

IrXOx9qUFW814n.

IrXOxX9ABPBhe54.

IrX0Ox9qC5tqCjs.

IrXOx983iCal70.

IrXOX9fT2MXRU7.

IrXOx9wLyhmM5V.
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180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195

19-

—

francescosantoro2005@g
mail.com

francescotfaustini@gmail.c
om

francescotolomei2006@gm
ail.com

Francescotufano1l789@gm
ail.com

francescovialiO5@gmail.co
m

franchidaniel.29@gmail.co
m

franchini.gabrieleO5@gmail
.com

franci.gblO5@gmail.com
franci.gliottone@gmail.com
franci.tartaO5@gmail.com
francibi2005@gmail.com

francidesantisO5@gmail.co
m

francidezorzi@gmail.com
francidmO7@gmail.com
franciferrarelli@gmail.com

francilangy0811@gmail.co

franmAaimiAa~n~nn~n C /A ~nnA il

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Davis

gabriele

Francesco
Francesca
Francesco
francesca

Francesca

Francesco
Francesca
Francesco

Francesco

FvrarmAa~n~An~

Santoro

Tobia Faustini

tolomei

Tufano

Viali

Trentini

franchini

Giubilei
Gliottone
Tartaglia

bianchi

De Santis

De Zorzi
Di Maio
Ferrarellli

Langella

AAan~nAAvAan:

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9ZIVuJ5Ds.

IrXOx9WsUVASsnK.

IrXOx9fG5b7Jlg.

IrXOx9QYaB2rnL.

IrXOX9NXXEaYqn.

IrX0x9I3CphVpO.

IrXOx9Z8T4wJSg.

IrXOx9eZD9Bdeq.
IrXOx9b4BX57Fp.
[Ir’XOx9MeNCDF2p.
[IrXOXx9mhv379IG.
IrXOX9KASdIDaV.

IrXOx9MnKqulpO.
[rXOx9pYsEwl1lKm.
IrX0x9z3dxsSqgl.
IrXOx9KtZbIPNE.

IrXOx9x1PRFeCF.
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197
198

199

200

om
francio130605@gmail.com

franciosi.alessio@emajora
na.org

franco.gazzellone@gmail.c
om

franco.zocchi@virgilio.it
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Francesco

Alessio

Deva

Franco

Meconi

Franciosi

Gazzellone

Zocchi

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9U53X8yaz.
IrX0x9mzgqgP5el.

IrXOX9L5X1HCF2.

IrXOx9cqLnTxCh.
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